
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

No.
2

10
9
6

89
102

4
148
30

171
110
90
78

149
31
42
53

111
154
113
126
68
46
79
24

141
45
72

106
155
134
52

159
158
18

157
123
17

167
73
81
25

118
69

142
74
14
28

Category
MS
MS
MS
M30
MS
M30
M50
M35
M40
M35
M35
M40
MS
M40
M45
MS
M35
MS
M45
M40
M45
M35
M35
M60
MS

M60+
M35
M40
M40
M50
M35
M40
MS
M30
M50
M45
M35
M45
MS
M45
M45
M45
M40
M35
M50
M40
M35
M55

Name
Erkolo ASHENAFI
Tamas OLAH
Tamas NAGY
Tamas TOTH
Dalibor GRŽETIĆ
Zoran ŽILIĆ
Drago PARIPOVIĆ
Hrvoje KOVAČ
Iztok PODBREŽNIK
Krešimir GAŠPARIĆ
Zoran POZNANOVIĆ
Ivan TOMMASSONI
Andrea FAZLIĆ
Miran ŽGAJNER
Boris WEISSEISEN
Sandi MILOHANIĆ
Urban PRAPROTNIK
Petar BOŽIČEVIĆ
Fabio CASONATO
Damijan OBRETAN
Franci KOTNIK
Marjan RUS
Josip PEZIĆ
Ranko SLAVICA
Goran BROZ
Vojko DINKIĆ
Davor PAZMAN
Francesco CASELLA
Miha URBANIJA
Dino CARNELOS
Žiga GOMBAČ
Andrej TIBAUT
Peter LENARČIĆ
Marko HOLBL
Igor STEGEL
Bojan KRAMAR
David PRAPROTNIK
Matjaž PANTELIČ
Darko HANŽIĆ
Giuseppe GENNA
Denis MUSTAČ
Bojan KOS
Bojan PIVKA
Goran ALEMPIJEVIĆ
Paolo SERENA
Fabrizio VISINTINI
Antonio PEJAK
Marko GRMOVŠEK

Nat
ETH
HUN
HUN
HUN
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLo
ITA
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
ITA
ITA
CRO
SLO

Total Tm
1:08:14.105
1:12:52.916
1:12:53.304
1:12:57.698
1:15:07.938
1:15:52.892
1:15:55.441
1:22:53.362
1:26:10.464
1:29:25.886
1:29:34.489
1:29:46.591
1:31:34.350
1:31:47.326
1:32:36.186
1:34:02.923
1:35:22.517
1:36:07.447
1:36:48.334
1:37:57.345
1:39:02.423
1:39:50.097
1:39:50.127
1:40:42.567
1:41:12.192
1:41:34.687
1:42:20.316
1:43:28.863
1:44:03.291
1:44:06.670
1:45:11.702
1:45:39.570
1:45:46.420
1:46:25.326
1:46:31.540
1:46:35.505
1:47:11.090
1:47:54.904
1:49:45.362
1:49:50.057
1:50:19.342
1:50:33.041
1:51:05.674
1:51:06.754
1:51:17.251
1:51:25.922
1:51:39.625
1:51:41.549

Diff

4:38.811
4:39.199
4:43.593
6:53.833
7:38.787
7:41.336

14:39.257
17:56.359
21:11.781
21:20.384
21:32.486
23:20.245
23:33.221
24:22.081
25:48.818
27:08.412
27:53.342
28:34.229
29:43.240
30:48.318
31:35.992
31:36.022
32:28.462
32:58.087
33:20.582
34:06.211
35:14.758
35:49.186
35:52.565
36:57.597
37:25.465
37:32.315
38:11.221
38:17.435
38:21.400
38:56.985
39:40.799
41:31.257
41:35.952
42:05.237
42:18.936
42:51.569
42:52.649
43:03.146
43:11.817
43:25.520
43:27.444

Gap

4:38.811
0.388
4.394

2:10.240
44.954
2.549

6:57.921
3:17.102
3:15.422

8.603
12.102

1:47.759
12.976
48.860

1:26.737
1:19.594

44.930
40.887

1:09.011
1:05.078

47.674
0.030

52.440
29.625
22.495
45.629

1:08.547
34.428
3.379

1:05.032
27.868
6.850

38.906
6.214
3.965

35.585
43.814

1:50.458
4.695

29.285
13.699
32.633
1.080

10.497
8.671

13.703
1.924

Avg. Speed
18,551
17,368
17,367
17,349
16,848
16,682
16,672
15,271
14,689
14,154
14,131
14,100
13,823
13,791
13,669
13,459
13,272
13,169
13,076
12,922
12,781
12,679
12,679
12,569
12,508
12,462
12,369
12,232
12,165
12,158
12,033
11,980
11,967
11,894
11,883
11,875
11,810
11,730
11,533
11,525
11,474
11,450
11,394
11,392
11,374
11,360
11,336
11,333

B

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
4:38.811

Avg. Speed
18,551

Best Lap Tm
1:08:14.105

Best Spd
18,551

Best Lap by
2 - Erkolo ASHENAFI
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Pos
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

No.
38
95
33

103
136
84

151
168
66

135
101
156
131
116
94
85
35
32
71

146
144
75

125
93
60

127
76
82

152
119
62

161
44
87
92

166
48

112
49
58

108
138
39

169
172
145
88
99

Category
MS
M45
M45
M30
M45
M40
M40
M45
M40
M35
M35
M35
M50
M40
M35
M30
MS
MS
MS
M35
MS
M45
MS
M50
M60
M40
M35
MS
M35
M40
M50
M30
MS
M40
M40
MS
M30
M30
MS
M35
MS
M40
M50
M40
M35
M35
M45

M60+

Name
Lukas KRAINZ
Jaouad TOUZANI
Ervin LEMARK
Marko LEVOVNIK
Lojze PLAZNIK
Igor KASTELIČ
Tomaž GROFF
Robert ŠIPEC
Matijaž SVETIN
Goran RADAKOVIČ
Klemen VATOVEC
Miha KUNIČ
Fabio RONCATO
Matjaž KOBAL
Danijel ŠVERKO
Ales SMERDELJ
Albin NEUMAYR
Georg LOIBNEGGER
Alen SEVŠEK
Uroš CVELBAR
Jošt POTRPIN
Zoran OREŠKOVIĆ
Ivan BUŽANIĆ
Nenad PAVLETIĆ
Bogdan KOZINA
Boštjan JARM
Marko ŠUMAK
Gaston PILJEK
Dean POŽENEL
Miran BANDUR
Rado GALE
Branko ILIĆ
Mario HOJVAN
Robert ŠARAVANJA
Samir ČAUŠEVIĆ
Tomaž DOLENC
Goran TODOROV
Goran JANČIĆ
Darko HECER
Sašo LOGOŽAR
Gašper PUHALJ
Matija GORJANC
Lado RAJH
Igor VALENTINČIĆ
Laurent DUCHENE
Borut MEDVEŠČAK
Mladen GRGIĆ
Massimo PELIZZON

Nat
AUT
BEL
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
CRO
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
FRA
SLO
CRO
ITA

Total Tm
1:51:45.592
1:51:47.542
1:52:01.359
1:52:16.614
1:52:25.180
1:52:54.261
1:54:01.936
1:54:22.366
1:54:37.530
1:54:59.158
1:55:10.236
1:55:20.069
1:55:48.492
1:56:01.124
1:56:22.268
1:56:23.705
1:56:33.257
1:56:33.428
1:56:35.787
1:57:24.051
1:57:25.309
1:57:27.364
1:57:33.868
1:57:50.720
1:58:03.208
1:58:03.521
1:58:18.902
1:58:23.864
1:58:25.369
1:58:25.720
1:59:10.571
2:00:04.365
2:00:45.648
2:01:05.352
2:01:31.521
2:01:55.276
2:02:13.317
2:03:16.791
2:03:38.890
2:04:07.590
2:04:14.039
2:08:37.546
2:09:21.688
2:09:30.107
2:10:04.191
2:10:34.629
2:11:11.310
2:11:52.382

Diff
43:31.487
43:33.437
43:47.254
44:02.509
44:11.075
44:40.156
45:47.831
46:08.261
46:23.425
46:45.053
46:56.131
47:05.964
47:34.387
47:47.019
48:08.163
48:09.600
48:19.152
48:19.323
48:21.682
49:09.946
49:11.204
49:13.259
49:19.763
49:36.615
49:49.103
49:49.416
50:04.797
50:09.759
50:11.264
50:11.615
50:56.466
51:50.260
52:31.543
52:51.247
53:17.416
53:41.171
53:59.212
55:02.686
55:24.785
55:53.485
55:59.934

1:00:23.441
1:01:07.583
1:01:16.002
1:01:50.086
1:02:20.524
1:02:57.205
1:03:38.277

Gap
4.043
1.950

13.817
15.255
8.566

29.081
1:07.675

20.430
15.164
21.628
11.078
9.833

28.423
12.632
21.144
1.437
9.552
0.171
2.359

48.264
1.258
2.055
6.504

16.852
12.488
0.313

15.381
4.962
1.505
0.351

44.851
53.794
41.283
19.704
26.169
23.755
18.041

1:03.474
22.099
28.700
6.449

4:23.507
44.142
8.419

34.084
30.438
36.681
41.072

Avg. Speed
11,326
11,323
11,300
11,274
11,260
11,211
11,101
11,067
11,043
11,008
10,991
10,975
10,930
10,910
10,877
10,875
10,860
10,860
10,856
10,782
10,780
10,777
10,767
10,741
10,722
10,722
10,699
10,691
10,689
10,688
10,621
10,542
10,482
10,454
10,416
10,382
10,357
10,268
10,237
10,198
10,189
9,841
9,785
9,775
9,732
9,694
9,649
9,599

B

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
4:38.811

Avg. Speed
18,551

Best Lap Tm
1:08:14.105

Best Spd
18,551

Best Lap by
2 - Erkolo ASHENAFI
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Pos
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Not classified
DNF

No.
150
61
34

105
100
36
43
55

164
104
47
37
80
98

120

Category
M40
M60
MS
M30

M60+
MS
M40
M45
M50
M30
M35
MS
MS
M55

M50

Name
Blaž ZAVAR
Mirko KELHAR
Martin WALASCH
Andrej KAVČIĆ
Aldo GARRA
Dominik MÖSCHL
Uroš AHČAN
Branko ŠETINC
Niko BAJC
Jerko VISKOV
Marko BIRAČ
Marcel SCHIFFEREGGER
Antonio BADURINA
Roberto KRAVOS

Sergio GRBIN

Nat
SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
ITA
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
AUT
CRO
ITA

CRO

Total Tm
2:13:03.862
2:15:01.180
2:16:26.702
2:16:41.894
2:16:53.308
2:17:07.710
2:17:08.094
2:19:29.719
2:19:30.081
2:19:52.118
2:23:51.291
2:28:25.985
2:29:32.015
2:30:27.640

0.000

Diff
1:04:49.757
1:06:47.075
1:08:12.597
1:08:27.789
1:08:39.203
1:08:53.605
1:08:53.989
1:11:15.614
1:11:15.976
1:11:38.013
1:15:37.186
1:20:11.880
1:21:17.910
1:22:13.535

DNF

Gap
1:11.480
1:57.318
1:25.522

15.192
11.414
14.402
0.384

2:21.625
0.362

22.037
3:59.173
4:34.694
1:06.030

55.625

Avg. Speed
9,513
9,375
9,277
9,260
9,247
9,231
9,230
9,074
9,074
9,050
8,799
8,528
8,465
8,413

-

B

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
4:38.811

Avg. Speed
18,551

Best Lap Tm
1:08:14.105

Best Spd
18,551

Best Lap by
2 - Erkolo ASHENAFI
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